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INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF EMPLOYERS—continued

12

Reg.
No. Name.

Number of
Members,

December,1947.

THEATRE-PROPRIETORS
1852
1858
1411
1854

Auckland Theatre and Motion Picture Theatre Proprietors
Wellington Industrial District Theatre Proprietors
J. 0. Williamson Picture Corporation, Ltd.
Canterbury Motion Picture Theatre and Places of Amusement Owners ..

THRESHING-MILL OWNERS

L
6
1

14

1902
1396

> 379

North Island Threshing Mill and AgriculturalContractors
North Canterbury AmericanType Threshing-mill and Header Harvester Owners .

South Canterbury Threshing-mill Owners

WATERSIDE EMPLOYERS

. 1 39

.

| 24
. | 10

1241
1276
1245
•1239
1279
1283
1277
1244
1240
1242

Auckland Waterside Employers' Union
New Plymouth Waterside Employers' Union . (

Wanganui Waterside Employers' Union
Wellington Waterside Employers' Union
Picton Waterside Employers' Union
Nelson Waterside Employers' Union
Greymouth Waterside Employers' Union
Lyttelton Waterside Employers' Union
Timaru Waterside Employers' Union
Otago and Southland Waterside Employers' Union .

15
8
9

.

' 14
4
6
4

14
9

1!

WICKERWORK
1707 Wellington District Wiokerwork (other than Furniture) and Perambulator | 5

Manufacturers

WOOLSCOURERS
1665
1740

Wellington Woolscourers
Canterbury Woolscourers

7
8

Totals : Number of Unions as at 31st Decent >er, 1947, 258 16,922
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